11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:45 AM

11:55 AM

12:00 PM

Updated 2022-08-23

President’s Council of Advisors on Science and Technology

Agenda

September 7, 2022
Virtual
All Times are Eastern Time

Welcome and Overview of Public Session

Discussion and Consideration for Approval of PCAST Report to the President: Revitalizing
the U.S. Semiconductor Ecosystem

Public Comments
Closing Remarks

Adjourn



