

## **President's Council of Advisors on Science and Technology**

## Agenda September 7, 2022 Virtual All Times are Eastern Time

11:00 AM	Welcome and Overview of Public Session
11:05 AM	Discussion and Consideration for Approval of PCAST Report to the President: Revitalizing the U.S. Semiconductor Ecosystem
11:45 AM	Public Comments
11:55 AM	Closing Remarks
12:00 PM	Adiourn